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Officers - Elder - Active

Bridge, Bob
610 Cottonwood Creek Road
Dripping Springs, TX 78620
bob.f.bridge@gmail.com | Mobile 512-658-2240

Caballero, Suzanna
2020-D Simond Ave
Austin, TX 78723
skycabgm@gmail.com | Home 512-462-2328

Chao, David
6605 Rain Creek Pkwy
Austin, TX 78759
david@centraltime.org | Home 512-502-1153

Collins, Anthony
600 Barwood Park, Apt. 1113
Austin, TX 78753
anthonycollins5121@gmail.com | Home 737-333-1848

Dodd, Mary
10201 Venita Cove
Austin, TX 78733
marytdodd@gmail.com | Home 512-263-5128

Gladish, Kendal
6703 Mesa Dr.
Austin, TX 78731
khgladish@gmail.com | Home 512-694-9797

Haricombe, Lorraine
101 Colorado St., #1201
Austin, TX 78701
Ljharic@icloud.com | Beeper 785-764-9650

Harris, Allison
10819 Crown Colony, Unit 5
Austin, TX 78747
allisonmharris@gmail.com | Mobile 512-922-1683

Holmsten, Stephanie
1904 Rogge Lane
Austin, TX 78723
ssholmsten@utexas.edu | Mobile 512-426-6198

Houghton, Adam
1306 Foxcroft Place
Austin, TX 78746
adam@adamhoughton.com | Individual's Home 919-308-8224

Ingram, Helen
1507 Parkway
Austin, TX 78703
edheleningram@att.net | Mobile 512-632-9692

Jensen, David
7520 Crossdraw Dr.
Austin, TX 78731
djensen@austinseminary.edu | Individual's Home 512-940-
8372

Legett, Rey
14618 Mansfield Dam Court, #39
Austin, TX 78734
rlegett@gmail.com | Mobile 512-848-5548

Miller, Julie
7800 Southwest Parkway, Unit 210
Austin, TX 78735
julie@millerbedford.com | Home 512-306-9812

Payne, Tyson
8110 Cardin Dr.
Austin, TX 78759
tpaynejr1927@sbcglobal.net | Home 512-502-1903

Ray, Katherine
518 Cliff Dr.
Austin, TX 78704
kray@rayassociates.com | Mobile 512-913-0331

Russ, Debbie
202 Dandy Dr.
Buda, TX 78610
debkruss@gmail.com

Scheibal, Steve
1609 Elmhurst Dr.
Austin, TX 78741
scheibal@gmail.com | Home 512-762-8808

Spock, Karl
4525 Eagle Feather Dr.
Austin, TX 78735
karl.spock@gmail.com | Mobile 512-940-4325

Turpin, Brad
9107 Hazelhurst Dr.
Austin, TX 78729
george.bradley.turpin@gmail.com | Home 512-468-3282

Wofford, Suzanne
4500 Greenbriar Court
Austin, TX 78756
suzwofford@yahoo.com | Home 512-323-2944


